KENTUCKY,                                                  
DEFENDANTS   

By virtue of a JUDG-
MENT AND ORDER OF 
SALE of the Harlan Circuit 
Court, rendered on Novem-
ber 13, 2025, in the above 
cause for the principal sum 
of $101,683.62 (one hundred 
one thousand six hundred 
eighty three dollars and six-
ty two cents) together with 
accrued interest at the rate 
of  3.50% per annum from 
September 17, 2025, until 
paid in full, plus attorney’s 
fees, court and other costs 
expended, and expenses of 
sale,  I shall proceed to offer 
for sale at the front door of